
MYB 2024 JUNIOR LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Date Time Location Away Home

Monday, April 22, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ PRACTICE
Monday, April 22, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Antosch Enterprises @ PRACTICE
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Kohnert Automotive @ PRACTICE
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ PRACTICE

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Antosch Enterprises @ PRACTICE
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Crystal Finishing @ PRACTICE

Thursday, April 25, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Wiggly Field @ PRACTICE
Thursday, April 25, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ PRACTICE

Monday, April 29, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Antosch Enterprises
Monday, April 29, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Kohnert Automotive

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Antosch Enterprises @ Wiggly Field
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, May 6, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Wiggly Field
Monday, May 6, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ Antosch Enterprises

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Kohnert Automotive @ Wiggly Field
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Antosch Enterprises @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, May 13, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Kohnert Automotive
Monday, May 13, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Antosch Enterprises

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Antosch Enterprises @ Kohnert Automotive
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, May 20, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Antosch Enterprises
Monday, May 20, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Kohnert Automotive

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Antosch Enterprises @ Wiggly Field
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, May 27, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Wiggly Field
Monday, May 27, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ Antosch Enterprises

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Kohnert Automotive @ Wiggly Field
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Antosch Enterprises @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, June 3, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Kohnert Automotive
Monday, June 3, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Antosch Enterprises

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Antosch Enterprises @ Kohnert Automotive
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, June 10, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Antosch Enterprises
Monday, June 10, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Wiggly Field @ Kohnert Automotive

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Antosch Enterprises @ Wiggly Field
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ Crystal Finishing

Monday, June 17, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Crystal Finishing @ Wiggly Field
Monday, June 17, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Kohnert Automotive @ Antosch Enterprises

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 5:15PM Field #1 Wiggly Field @ Kohnert Automotive
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 5:15PM Field #2 Antosch Enterprises @ Crystal Finishing

City Tournament games the week of June 24th - 28th.  Schedule to be determined closer to tournament date.

Tournament games will be Monday - Friday, and not just Mondayss and Wednesdays. 5:15, 6:45, or 8:15 PM times possible.

FAMILY FUN DAY will be Saturday, June 29th, 2024.  All leagues invited!  Reference fliers closer to the event date for details.

Note: Week 1 uses all four days to allow two individual team practices before season.  The remainder of the season is Mondays and 
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